L SEPRIREL TN LTS §
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-21-102-011

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

-50A
3 GEORGE SINTZ 5UBD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9=1-70
6-4-79

12-21-81
4-11-89
8-21-90

CLARK LEE E & GLADYS E
STEPHSON, CLARK D & MARGARET A
KENNEDY R MICHAEL & MARCIA E

LEE EDWARD RAY & SANDRA IOU

HAMILTON MARION L & CONNIE L
HAMILTON MARION L

C.F. 13,50
C.F.27.00

C.F. 27.00

C.E. 39.50
NO C.F.




